UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
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AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

LORRI S 28-05-22 129
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-

2 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-

3 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS
4 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
5 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
6 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
7 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-

8 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-

9 PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-

10 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
11 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
12 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
13 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
14 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

15 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
16 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
17 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

18 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
19 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB
20 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

21 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
22 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
23 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
24 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
25 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

26 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
27 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
28 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
29 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
30 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
31 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
32 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
34 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
35 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
36 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB
37 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
38 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
39 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
40 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
41 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
42 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
43 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
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356536

2
351635
355570
353919
352892

351343
3
6
7
364111
4

4
5
353420
6
350869

Ri ng
Bague

106364119
211551819
103971319
112778020
112540917
112809020
106352419
109516318
106361519
112838720
105799819
105957419
108861418
106076019
112777320
112777520
106072919
105795319
109821515
106070619
108856218
112625920
112798420
105902319
106078619
112775320
105592019
210954717
105537419
112625220
112799120
112531617
112603117
112741920
109219618
108740618
112606817
112773420
113129120
113052917
112798620
108737818
112798720

Best at

Sne

I h.

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

LORRI S 28-05-22 105
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
2 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ

3 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
4 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
5 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
6 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
7 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
8 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
9 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS
10 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

11 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
12 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
13 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ

14 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS
15 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
16 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
17 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS
18 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
19 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
20 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
21 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
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356536
347780
2
355570
3
353919
4
2
351635
344783
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Ri ng
Bague

112562321
113316321
112562221
113340621
112563021
113240021
112569221
113396121
103896121
112864821
113348621
113342821
113310821
103988621
113341321
113344321
103895121
113238921
302468021
113368721
112869021

Best at

Sne

I h.



LOUETTE JACQUES
ROCH ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
SEHA RENE

ANDREI CONSTANTI N
RCCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT
LOUETTE JACQUES
RCCH ROBERT
LOUETTE JACQUES
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
HERMOYE M CHEL

ORBAIS 20
GREZ-DO 8
I NCOURT 23
THOREMB 14
ZETRUD- 8
GREZ-DO 8
GREZ-DO 8
ORBAI S
GREZ-DO 8
ORBAI S
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
ZETRUD- 8
| NCOURT

11 347847
2 5
20 5
13 352155
7 364111
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112853421
113340421
113230921
113273921
113330821
113341521
113340521
112852721
113341721
112852121
113230221
113231221
113330221
113237321

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

LORRI S 28-05-22 234 VI EUX- YEARL
NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc

1 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 10 2 356536
2 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BGOSSUT- 10 10 2
3 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 4 4 347780
4 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 10 3 3
5 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 15 13 351635
6 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 22 5 355570
7 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BCSSUT- 10 7 4
8 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO 22 19 2
9 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 10 9 5
10 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 2 353919
11 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 5 2 352892
12 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 10 1 6
13 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 10 4 7
14 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 10 5 8
15 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 20 2
16 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 22 3
17 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 10 8 9
18 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 7 4
19 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 38 5
20 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 15 14 2
21 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 5 1 2
22 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 30 6
23 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 13 1 344783
24 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 13 12 2
25 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 22 2 3
26 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 11 7
27 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 22 1 4
28 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO 22 15 5
29 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 13 3 3
30 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 32 8
31 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 12 5 351343
32 DECELLE ROBERT Nl L- SAl 13 8 4
33 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 34 9
34 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 33 10
35 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 20 8 364111
36 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO 22 16 6
37 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAI 13 5 5
38 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 22 3 7
39 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 4 3 2
40 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 1 353420
41 Pl| ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 10 6 10
42 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 15 7 3
43 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 4 4 350869
44 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 17 11
45 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 20 4 2
46 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 1 12
47 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 22 6 8
48 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 11 5 346891
49 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 13 4 6
50 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO 22 20 9
51 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 12 8 2
52 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 22 11 10
53 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 22 10 11
54 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 13 7 7
55 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 22 9 12
56 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAI 13 9 8
57 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 20 3 3
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112562221
113340621
112563021
112540917
112809020
106352419
109516318
106361519
113240021
112838720
112569221
113396121
105799819
103896121
105957419
108861418
106076019
112864821
112777320
113348621
112777520
113342821
106072919
105795319
109821515
106070619
108856218
112625920
112798420
105902319
106078619
112775320
113310821
105592019
210954717
103988621
105537419
112625220
112799120
112531617
112603117
112741920
109219618
113341321
108740618
112606817
112773420
113129120
113344321
113052917
112798620
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58 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 22 4 13 BE 108737818 12.12090 1139. 0998 58

59 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 15 10 4 BE 103895121 12.08420 1139.0833 59
60 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 37 13 BE 113238921 12.11150 1137.0892 60
61 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 8 3 353784 BE 302468021 12.11210 1136.2903 61
62 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 8 5 2 BE 113368721 12.11230 1136.1687 62
63 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 20 2 4 BE 112798720 12.20420 1135.3633 63
64 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 40 39 14 BE 112627720 12. 11580 1134.4770 64
65 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 12 4 3 BE 105987719 12.10169 1132.3357 65
66 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 5 1 355735 BE 112848320 12.15030 1129.1382 66
67 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 40 18 15 BE 112623920 12.13320 1128.8082 67
68 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 7 7 349419 BE 505542120 12. 09510 1127.7037 68
69 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO 22 18 14 BE 105903119 12.15360 1126.6477 69
70 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 11 10 2 BE 105899419 12. 08130 1125.4777 70
71 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 7 5 2 BE 113241320 12.10330 1125.1618 71
72 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 15 15 5 BE 105732119 12.12390 1124.6921 72
73 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 5 2 352905 BE 112780920 12. 14200 1122.7094 73
74 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 20 20 5 BE 109055318 12.25230 1119.0217 74
75 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAI 13 6 9 BE 113053317 12.08110 1118.7594 75
76 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 4 2 3 BE 109031818 12. 10570 1118. 4435 76
77 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 13 2 10 BE 106075819 12. 08240 1117.9734 77
78 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 8 1 3 BE 201689020 12.16390 1117.2714 78

UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERNEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)

LORRI S 28-05-22 109 VI EUX Amat eur s: 19 LACHER: 07. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 5 4 351635 BE 103971319 11.46500 1225.9210 1
2 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 17 2 353919 BE 112540917 11.53250 1206. 1994 2
3 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 4 2 352892 BE 112809020 11.53160 1203. 3144 3
4 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 17 8 2 BE 112838720 11.55470 1196. 5481 4
5 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 17 15 3 BE 105799819 11.57170 1190. 5107 5
6 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 4 1 2 BE 105957419 11.57370 1185. 7266 6
7 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 17 9 4 BE 108861418 11.58440 1184.7322 7
8 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 9 1 344783 BE 106076019 11.51260 1183. 0596 8
9 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 9 3 2 BE 106072919 11.52510 1177. 3365 9
10 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 17 11 5 BE 105795319 12. 01050 1175. 4852 10
11 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 12 5 351343 BE 109821515 11. 58569 1175. 2633 11
12 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 9 8 3 BE 106070619 11.53510 1173. 3299 12
13 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 17 13 6 BE 108856218 12.01400 1173. 2122 13
14 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 17 12 7 BE 112625920 12.01480 1172.6938 14
15 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 12 5 364111 BE 112798420 12.10420 1171.9054 15
16 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 9 5 4 BE 106078619 11.54540 1169. 1523 16
17 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 4 1 353420 BE 105592019 12. 03191 1165.1785 17
18 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 4 4 350869 BE 105537419 12.02120 1161. 0490 18
19 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 17 5 8 BE 112625220 12. 05170 1159. 3132 19
20 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 12 3 2 BE 112799120 12.14190 1158.4209 20
21 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 17 1 9 BE 112531617 12.05580 1156.7240 21
22 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 11 5 346891 BE 112741920 12.00360 1153.9953 22
23 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 9 4 5 BE 109219618 11.59430 1150.3631 23
24 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 12 8 2 BE 108740618 12. 05589 1148.2485 24
25 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 9 7 6 BE 113129120 12.01100 1144. 8246 25
26 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 9 9 7 BE 113052917 12. 02150 1140.7213 26
27 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 12 2 3 BE 112798620 12.19240 1139.9843 27
28 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 12 1 4 BE 112798720 12.20420 1135. 3633 28
29 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 17 16 10 BE 112627720 12.11580 1134.4770 29
30 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 12 4 3 BE 105987719 12.10169 1132.3357 30
31 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 2 1 355735 BE 112848320 12. 15030 1129. 1382 31
32 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 17 6 11 BE 112623920 12.13320 1128.8082 32
33 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 7 7 349419 BE 505542120 12.09510 1127.7037 33
34 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 11 10 2 BE 105899419 12. 08130 1125.4777 34
35 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 7 5 2 BE 113241320 12.10330 1125.1618 35
36 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 5 5 2 BE 105732119 12.12390 1124.6921 36
37 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 5 2 352905 BE 112780920 12. 14200 1122. 7094 37

UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)

LORRI S 28-05-22 93 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 11 LACHER: 07. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 2 2 347780 BE 113316321 11.40450 1238. 7533 1
2 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 23 14 353919 00 113240021 11.55460 1196. 6156 2
3 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 3 2 00 113396121 11.57120 1190. 8445 3
4 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 10 10 351635 BE 103896121 11.55580 1188. 0899 4



5 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 4 3 344783 BE 112864821 11.51290 1182. 8567 5
6 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 7 3 00 113348621 12.00330 1177.5711 6
7 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ 2 1 2 BE 113310821 11.58010 1166.9817 7
8 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 10 5 2 BE 103988621 12. 02220 1162. 9423 8
9 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 10 7 3 BE 103895121 12. 08420 1139. 0833 9
10 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 23 23 4 BE 113238921 12.11150 1137.0892 10
11 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 7 2 353784 BE 302468021 12.11210 1136. 2903 11
12 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 7 4 2 BE 113368721 12.11230 1136. 1687 12
13 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAI 4 2 2 BE 112869021 12.09020 1115. 6822 13
14 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAIS 20 11 347847 BE 112853421 12.14510 1104. 8023 14
15 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 20 5 BE 113230921 12.23020 1095.6114 15
16 SEHA RENE THOREMB 14 13 352155 BE 113273921 12.22060 1093. 3095 16
17 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 8 7 364111 BE 113330821 12.33120 1092. 7701 17
18 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAIS 20 5 2 BE 112852721 12.22310 1078.5396 18
19 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAIS 20 6 3 BE 112852121 12. 26220 1065. 8166 19
20 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 15 6 BE 113230221 12.33570 1059.7964 20
21 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 10 7 BE 113231221 12. 35510 1053.8008 21
22 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 8 6 2 BE 113330221 12.47230 1048.1533 22
23 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 2 8 BE 113237321 12.38370 1045.1907 23
24 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 3 1 355735 BE 113328421 12.42170 1039.2998 24
25 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 4 1 3 BE 112869321 12. 32050 1038.2424 25
26 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 5 9 BE 113232721 12.41470 1035.5069 26
27 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAIS 20 17 4 BE 112852621 12.37090 1031.7277 27
28 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 9 10 BE 113236321 12.44150 1028.0871 28
29 SEHA RENE THOREMB 14 3 2 BE 113274421 12. 42510 1027.1401 29
30 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 4 11 BE 113237221 12.46280 1021.5095 30
31 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 10 3 4 BE 103895521 12.46340 1014.6244 31
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERNEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
LORRI S 28-05-22 202 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eurs: 21 LACHER: 07. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 4 4 347780 BE 113316321 11. 40450 1238. 7533 1
2 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 15 13 351635 BE 103971319 11. 46500 1225. 9210 2
3 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 40 2 353919 BE 112540917 11.53250 1206. 1994 3
4 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 5 2 352892 BE 112809020 11.53160 1203. 3144 4
5 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 20 2 00 113240021 11.55460 1196. 6156 5
6 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 22 3 BE 112838720 11.55470 1196. 5481 6
7 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 40 7 4 00 113396121 11.57120 1190. 8445 7
8 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 38 5 BE 105799819 11.57170 1190. 5107 8
9 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 15 14 2 BE 103896121 11.55580 1188. 0899 9
10 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 5 1 2 BE 105957419 11.57370 1185. 7266 10
11 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 30 6 BE 108861418 11.58440 1184.7322 11
12 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 13 1 344783 BE 106076019 11.51260 1183. 0596 12
13 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 13 12 2 BE 112864821 11.51290 1182. 8567 13
14 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 40 11 7 00 113348621 12.00330 1177.5711 14
15 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAI 13 3 3 BE 106072919 11.52510 1177. 3365 15
16 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 40 32 8 BE 105795319 12. 01050 1175. 4852 16
17 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 12 5 351343 BE 109821515 11.58569 1175. 2633 17
18 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAI 13 8 4 BE 106070619 11.53510 1173. 3299 18
19 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 40 34 9 BE 108856218 12. 01400 1173. 2122 19
20 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 40 33 10 BE 112625920 12. 01480 1172.6938 20
21 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 20 8 364111 BE 112798420 12.10420 1171.9054 21
22 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 13 5 5 BE 106078619 11.54540 1169. 1523 22
23 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 4 3 2 BE 113310821 11.58010 1166.9817 23
24 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER INCOURT 4 1 353420 BE 105592019 12. 03191 1165.1785 24
25 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 15 7 3 BE 103988621 12.02220 1162.9423 25
26 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 4 4 350869 BE 105537419 12.02120 1161. 0490 26
27 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 40 17 11 BE 112625220 12.05170 1159.3132 27
28 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 20 4 2 BE 112799120 12.14190 1158.4209 28
29 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 40 1 12 BE 112531617 12. 05580 1156.7240 29
30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 11 5 346891 BE 112741920 12.00360 1153.9953 30
31 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 13 4 6 BE 109219618 11.59430 1150.3631 31
32 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 12 8 2 BE 108740618 12. 05589 1148.2485 32
33 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAI 13 7 7 BE 113129120 12.01100 1144.8246 33
34 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 13 9 8 BE 113052917 12.02150 1140.7213 34
35 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 20 3 3 BE 112798620 12.19240 1139.9843 35
36 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 15 10 4 BE 103895121 12.08420 1139.0833 36
37 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 40 37 13 BE 113238921 12.11150 1137.0892 37
38 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 8 3 353784 BE 302468021 12.11210 1136.2903 38
39 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 8 5 2 BE 113368721 12.11230 1136.1687 39
40 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 20 2 4 BE 112798720 12.20420 1135.3633 40
41 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 40 39 14 BE 112627720 12.11580 1134.4770 41
42 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 12 4 3 BE 105987719 12.10169 1132.3357 42
43 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 5 1 355735 BE 112848320 12.15030 1129.1382 43
44 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 40 18 15 BE 112623920 12.13320 1128.8082 44



45 NOTTE- LI BOUTON

46 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
47 NOTTE- LI BOUTON

48 GOVAND DI DI ER

49 JACQUES HENR

50 ANDREI CONSTANTI N
51 DECELLE ROBERT

52 DEREUX FABRI CE

53 DECELLE ROBERT

54 HOK SAPI N

55 DECELLE ROBERT

56 HERMOYE M CHEL

57 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY
58 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
59 HERMOYE M CHEL

60 VANDERBECK JEAN

61 HERMOYE M CHEL

62 JAUMOTTE M CHEL

63 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
64 GODFRI AUX JORDAN

65 NOTTE- LI BOUTON

66 LOUETTE JACQUES

67 FURTADO BRUNO

68 HERMOYE M CHEL

CHAUMON
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CHAUMON
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109055318
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201689020
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105798419
602780220
112741020
105791619
113213920
105788219
108267618
113220320
113151920
105504619
112853421
109229916
113230921
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